Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
RITZ CARLTON

One Ritz Carlton Dr.
Dana Point, CA 92629

*EVENT DATE: FRIDAY, JULY 25TH,

2025*

*DELIVER & INSTALL - SAME DAY AM*

*PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 1AM OR

NEXT MORNING*

Description
General

Silver Metallic Dancefloor, 24ft x 28ft

Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash

Bali Cocktail Table - Natural

Sofia 360° (3 PIECES ONLY)

Celine Ottoman, Off White
LT

Antwan Coffee Table - Gold W. Glass Top

White Shelving Display - Swag Shop

‘:H ':‘:_]E]_l *See photo of details*

Montauk Sofa, Light Wash &'

Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 6'

Services

TRUCKING FEE
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Qtty

ORDER #006287

ETHNIC ESSENCE

3305 E. MIRALOMA AVE, STE 177

ANAHEIM, CA. 92806

Order Date: April 15,2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$4,704.00 T
$175.00 T
$125.00 T

$1,350.00 T
$55.00 T
$150.00 T

$3,400.00 T

$375.00 T
$350.00 T
$275.00 T

Total

$4,704.00

$1,050.00

$625.00

$1,350.00

$440.00

$900.00

$3,400.00

$1,500.00

$1,400.00

$275.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE 5 $250.00 $1,250.00

Notes Total Products: $15,369.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,525.00

Taxes (tax excempt): $0.00

Discounts: ($2,305.35)

Total: $14,588.65

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $14,588.65
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